Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 25/26

Third year, second semester 2/3/2026 - 12/06/2026

from

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

NOTES

to

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Milano Statale
MONDAY

Laboratory of Complex Systems

Milano Statale
TUESDAY

Milano Bicocca
WEDNESDAY

Milano Statale
THURSDAY

Laboratory of Medical
Devices and System

Laboratory of Machine

Laboratory of Machine
Learning for Physics and

Learnini Astronom
(306) (Lab TAU) Y Y
Lab 909- U9a)
Laboratory of Neural (

Signals and Brain- (Lab 910 - U9a) Labothcf)ry of tQ‘uantum

Inspired System nformation

(Lab OMEGA) (Lab OMEGA)
Web and Social Networks Search and Analysis Materiale and Platforms ey i) et Sirel e e e Logic for Practical

for Arltificial IicllEEies Networks Search and Processing Spectroscopy for Reasoning and Artificial

(Room 209) & Analysis Environment and Health Intelligence

() (Lab GAMMA) (1-05) (U9-09) (209)

Artificial Intelligence and Society

(Room 209)

Milano Bicocca
FRIDAY

Laboratory of
Computational
Intelligence

(Lab TAU)

Laboratory of Cognitive
and Behavioural
Measures

(Lab 911 - U9a)

Laboratory of Physics of
Imaging and Related
Data Analysis

(Lab 909 - U9a)

Signal and Image
Processing

(Lab 1407 - U14)

Materials and Platforms
for Artificial Intelligence

(302)

Imaging and
Spectroscopy for
Environment and Health

(U7-06)

Logic for Practical
Reasoning and Artificial
Intelligence

Dynamical System for
Industrial Automation

(302)

Artificial Intelligence for
Communication and
Marketing

(LAB 909 - U9a)

Artificial Intelligence and
Society

(209)

Dynamical System for
Industrial Automation

(302)

Artificial Intelligence for
Communication and
Marketing

(U6-10)

(U2-03)

All tracks
Track 1
Track 2
Track 3

Track 4



