

Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence – Class schedule 25/26

Third year, second semester 2/3/2026 - 12/06/2026

		Milano Statale MONDAY	Milano Statale TUESDAY	Milano Bicocca WEDNESDAY	Milano Statale THURSDAY	Milano Bicocca FRIDAY
from	to					
8:30	9:30	Laboratory of Complex Systems (306)		Laboratory of Medical Devices and System (Lab TAU)		Laboratory of Cognitive and Behavioural Measures (Lab 911 - U9a)
9:30	10:30			Laboratory of Machine Learning (Lab 909- U9a)	Laboratory of Machine Learning for Physics and Astronomy (Lab 910 - U9a)	Laboratory of Physics of Imaging and Related Data Analysis (Lab 909 - U9a)
10:30	11:30		Laboratory of Neural Signals and Brain-Inspired System (Lab OMEGA)		Laboratory of Quantum Information (Lab OMEGA)	Signal and Image Processing (Lab 1401 - U14)
11:30	12:30				Laboratory of Computational Intelligence (Lab TAU)	
12:30	13:30					
13:30	14:30	Web and Social Networks Search and Analysis (Room 209)	Materials and Platforms for Artificial Intelligence (302)	Web and Social Networks Search and Analysis (Lab GAMMA)	Logic for Practical Reasoning and Artificial Intelligence (209)	Imaging and Spectroscopy for Environment and Health (U7-06)
14:30	15:30			Signal and Image Processing (U1-05)		Logic for Practical Reasoning and Artificial Intelligence (U2-03)
15:30	16:30	Artificial Intelligence and Society (Room 209)			Materials and Platforms for Artificial Intelligence (302)	
16:30	17:30		Dynamical System for Industrial Automation (302)	Artificial Intelligence for Communication and Marketing (LAB 909 - U9a)	Artificial Intelligence and Society (209)	Artificial Intelligence for Communication and Marketing (U6-10)
17:30	18:30				Dynamical System for Industrial Automation (302)	

NOTES

All tracks
Track 1
Track 2
Track 3
Track 4